GENERAL RACKS AND ACCESSORIES

MODEL CODE

K0401

K0404

K0406

K0408

K040601

C660503

C660508

C660712

C660713

0428001

0428002

6007029

6007028

K0452

81510031

82510031

FOR UNITS

XG/GA/GE

GM/GLV

GM/GLV

GM/GLV

All models

All models

Code A

M1

M1

GL/GM/

GLV/M1

GL/GM/

GLVW/M1

Code A

Code A

Code A

Code B

Code B

DESCRIPTION
14" X 17" Glass Rack
- wire with plastic finish

Cup rack
- wire with plastic finish

Dish rack with 7 divisions
- wire with plastic finish

Dish rack with 9 divisions
- wire with plastic finish

Dish holder - 10 division
- wire with plastic finish

Cutlery container

Cutlery compartment basket
8 sections fits inside 6007029

Cup rack - plastic

Dish rack - plastic

Cup/bowl rack

Dish rack for 16 plates
or12 bowls

Cup/bowl rack

Dish rack for 18 plates

or12bowls

Cup cover for 500 rack
- wire with plastic finish

Baking tray rack

Bread tray rack

DIMENSIONS

365mmx 435mm x 100mm

435mm x 435mm x 100mm

435mm x 435mmx 100mm

435mmx 435mmx 100mm

365mm x 120mm x 120mm

TIOmm x T10Omm x 130mm

480mm x 230mm x 130mm

400mm x 400mm x 1T00mm

400mm x40Cmm x 100mm

450mmx 450mm x 100mm

450mm x 450mm x 100mm

S500mm x 500mm x 100mm

S500mm x 500mm x 100mm

435mmx 435mm x 10mm

515mm x 545mm x 400mm

540mm x 830mm x 450mm

Code A = UL/AL/UD/M2/XU/XP/ALB/PW1/PW2/PW3/TW
Code B = ALB/PW1/PW2/PW3/TW



