## GENERAL RACKS AND ACCESSORIES

	MODEL CODE	FOR UNITS	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS
	K0401	XG/GA/GE	14" X 17" Glass Rack - wire with plastic finish	365mm x 435mm x 100mm
	K0404	GM/GLV	Cup rack - wire with plastic finish	435mm x 435mm x 100mm
	K0406	GM/GLV	Dish rack with 7 divisions - wire with plastic finish	435mm x 435mm x 100mm
	K0408	GM/GLV	Dish rack with 9 divisions - wire with plastic finish	435mm x 435mm x 100mm
	K040601	All models	Dish holder - 10 division - wire with plastic finish	365mm x 120mm x 120mm
	C660503	Allmodels	Cutlery container	110mm x 110mm x 130mm
	C660508	Code A	<b>Cutlery compartment basket</b> 8 sections fits inside 6007029	480mm x 230mm x 130mm
	C660712	M1	Cup rack - plastic	400mm x 400mm x 100mm
	C660713	M1	Dish rack - plastic	400mm x 400mm x 100mm
	0428001	GL/GM/ GLV/M1	Cup/bowl rack	450mm x 450mm x 100mm
	0428002	GL/GM/ GLV/M1	Dish rack for 16 plates or 12 bowls	450mm x 450mm x 100mm
	6007029	Code A	Cup/bowl rack	500mm x 500mm x 100mm
0	6007028	Code A	Dish rack for 18 plates or 12 bowls	500mm x 500mm x 100mm
	K0452	Code A	Cup cover for 500 rack - wire with plastic finish	435mm x 435mm x 10mm
	815 10031	Code B	Baking tray rack	515mm x 545mm x 400mm
W S	825 10031	Code B	Bread tray rack	540mm x 830mm x 450mm

Code A = UL/AL/UD/M2/XU/XP/AL8/PW1/PW2/PW3/TW

Code B = AL8/PW1/PW2/PW3/TW